PF211UEBM03KB22 Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
C&K PF211UEBM03KB22 C&K Supplier C&K Distributor
C&K
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER PF211UEBM03KB22
MANUFACTURER C&K
DESCRIPTION SWITCH KEYLK 2POS DPDT 0.4VA 20V
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 4324 pcs
DATA SHEET
VOLTAGE RATING - DC 20V
VOLTAGE RATING - AC 20V
TERMINATION STYLE Solder Lug
SWITCH FUNCTION On-On
SERIES PF
PANEL CUTOUT DIMENSIONS Circular - 11.81mm Dia
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -
NUMBER OF POSITIONS 2
MOUNTING TYPE Panel Mount, Snap-In
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
MECHANICAL LIFE -
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
KEY REMOVABLE POSITIONS All
FEATURES Epoxy Sealed Terminals
ELECTRICAL LIFE 10,000 Cycles
DETAILED DESCRIPTION Keylock Switch 2 Position DPDT 0.4VA (AC/DC) 20VAC 20VDC Panel Mount, Snap-In
DEPTH BEHIND FLANGE 34.16mm
CURRENT RATING 0.4VA (AC/DC)
CONTACT TIMING Not Specified
CONTACT MATERIAL Copper
CONTACT FINISH Gold
CIRCUIT DPDT
ANGLE OF THROW 90°
ACTUATOR TYPE Flat Key
PF211UEBM03KB22
Part Number: PF211UEBM03KB22
Manufacturer/Brand: C&K
Product description SWITCH KEYLK 2POS DPDT 0.4VA 20V
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 4324 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
PF211UEBM03KB22.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of PF211UEBM03KB22
PF211UEBM03KB22.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
PF21.5W
Manufacturers:  3M
Description:  PRIVACY FILTER DESKTOP 21.5"
In stock:  925 pcs
RFQ
PF201UEBM03KQ22
Manufacturers:  C&K
Description:  SWITCH KEYLOCK 3POS SP3T 4A 125V
In stock:  5158 pcs
RFQ
PF22.0W
Manufacturers:  3M
Description:  PRIVACY FILTER DESKTOP 22.0"
In stock:  889 pcs
RFQ
PF22000T12BK24
Manufacturers:  Hammond Manufacturing
Description:  FAN EXHAUST 24V 5W BLACK
In stock:  533 pcs
RFQ
PF21.6W
Manufacturers:  3M
Description:  PRIVACY FILTER DESKTOP 21.6"
In stock:  845 pcs
RFQ
PF22000T12LG
Manufacturers:  Hammond Manufacturing
Description:  FAN EXHAUST 115V 20W LT GRAY
In stock:  607 pcs
RFQ
PF2009 NA005
Manufacturers:  Alpha Wire
Description:  SLEEVING 0.114" ID FBRGLASS 100'
In stock:  441 pcs
RFQ
PF2009 NA002
Manufacturers:  Alpha Wire
Description:  SLEEVING 0.114" ID FBRGLASS 500'
In stock:  144 pcs
RFQ
PF22000T12BK
Manufacturers:  Hammond Manufacturing
Description:  FAN EXHAUST 115V 20W BLACK
In stock:  539 pcs
RFQ
PF22000T12BK230
Manufacturers:  Hammond Manufacturing
Description:  FAN EXHAUST 230V 18W BLACK
In stock:  587 pcs
RFQ
PF21.3
Manufacturers:  3M
Description:  PRIVACY FILTER DESKTOP 21.3"
In stock:  819 pcs
RFQ
PF211UEBM03KQ22
Manufacturers:  C&K
Description:  SWITCH KEYLOCK 2POS DPDT 4A 125V
In stock:  6432 pcs
RFQ